
ACHIZITIE PIESE AUTO RABA

I.D.: 107346202

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.222,72 RON - 3.222,72 RON

Descriere: PIESE ROMAN -SAVIEM 1 POMPA FRANA ROMAN B 2 159,66 319,32 2 SUPAPA FRANA SITA AB 2405 B 1 319,33 319,33 3 SUPAPA RELEU RE 1108 B 1 163,87 163,87 5 SUPORT MOTOR (TAMBON) RABA B 4 277,31 1109,24 6 CLAPETA OBTURARE MARE B 1 378,15 378,15 7 DISC AMBREAJ D 420 B 1 264,71 264,71 8 CILINDRU FRANA SAVIEM CU D44-45 B 4 138,66 554,64 9 CONTACT CU CHEI RABA B 3 37,82 113,46 TOTAL PACHET 3222,72 lei
